Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN
K
 S
w
it
z
e
rl
a
n
d
 –
 Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page    1/8
SIGNALETIK – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
Signaletik
Segnaletica
Signaletique
VISUAL
STRATO FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
M o d u l a r  s i g n  s y s t e m s  &  W a y  f i n d i n g  s o l u t i o n s
Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN
K
 S
w
it
z
e
rl
a
n
d
 –
 Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page    2/8
SIGNALETIK – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
STRATO – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
Strato is a flexible and contemporary indoor sign system for
	  	   			         environmentS that require regular sign updates
Advanced design
A complete way finding solution with gently curved aluminium
profiles, elegant straight edges and a consistent high quality finish.
A limited number of components facilitates easy installation.
Extremely versatile
Use DIN format inserts in paper, acrylic or metal sheets or apply
text and graphics directly on the full surface using vinyl, engraving
or silk screen printing.
Update in seconds
Print your own designs from your desktop and display them
behind a clear acrylic cover for protection and a better
appearance.
DIN A8
DIN A7
DIN A6
DIN A5
DIN A4
DIN A3
56 mm
78 mm
109 mm
150 mm
212 mm
300 mm
insert profile
Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN
K
 S
w
it
z
e
rl
a
n
d
 –
 Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
SIGNALETIK – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
STRATO – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
Indoor routing
Doorplate
Wall sign
Directory
Evacuation plan
Pictogram
Table stand
Counter top
Point of sale
 Seite/pagina/page    3/8
ta
ble
st
a
n
d
pr
o
je
c
te
d
s u
sp
en
d
ed
w
a
ll
 m
o
u
nte
d
Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
ARCHITECTURAL SIGNAGE
 PRICELIST
Brutto-Preis / Prezzo lordo / Prix brut
WALL MOUNTED SIGNS
CODE	 Art.No	 Insert size (HxW)	 External size (HxW)	 DIN	 Price CHF per piece
with 56 mm profile
ST-056074-W	 551492	   53x  74mm	   56x  74mm	 A8 	 14.00
ST-056105-W	 551493	   53x105mm	   56x105mm		  14.50
ST-056150-W	 551495	   53x150mm	   56x150mm		  15.50
ST-056210-W	 551496	   53x210mm	   56x210mm		  16.50
ST-056297-W	 551497	   53x297mm	   56x297mm		  17.80
with 78 mm profile
ST-078105-W	 551498	   74x105mm	   78x105mm	 A7 	 15.20
ST-078150-W	 551499	   74x150mm	   78x150mm		  16.40
ST-078210-W	 551500	   74x210mm	   78x210mm		  17.80
ST-078297-W	 551501	   74x297mm	   78x297mm		  19.90
ST-078420-W	 551502	   74x420mm	   78x420mm		  22.80
with 109mm profile
ST-109105-W	 551503	 105x105mm	 109x105mm		  15.80
ST-109150-W	 551504	 105x150mm	 109x150mm	 A6 	 17.10
ST-109210-W	 551505	 105x210mm	 109x210mm		  18.80
ST-109297-W	 551506	 105x297mm	 109x297mm		  21.50
ST-109420-W	 551507	 105x420mm	 109x420mm		  24.90
with 150mm profile
ST-150105-W	 551508	 148x105mm	 150x105mm	 A6	 17.50
ST-150150-W	 551509	 148x150mm	 150x150mm		  19.30
ST-150210-W	 551510	 148x210mm	 150x210mm	 A5 	 21.70
ST-150297-W	 551511	 148x297mm	 150x297mm		  25.30
ST-150420-W	 551512	 148x420mm	 150x420mm		  30.40
with 212mm profile
ST-212148-W	 551513	 210x148mm	 212x148mm	 A5 	 25.20
ST-212210-W	 551514	 210x210mm	 212x210mm		  29.00
ST-212297-W	 551515	 210x297mm	 212x297mm	 A4 	 34.50
ST-212420-W	 551516	 210x420mm	 212x420mm		  41.80
with 300mm profile
ST-300210-W	 551517	 297x210mm	 300x210mm	 A4 	 35.50
ST-300420-W	 551518	 297x420mm	 300x420mm	 A3 	 54.00
ST-300600-W	 551519	 297x600mm	 300x600mm		  69.90
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN
K
 S
w
it
z
e
rl
a
n
d
 –
 Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page   4/8
SIGNALETIK – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
STRATO – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
ARCHITECTURAL SIGNAGE
 PRICELIST
Brutto-Preis / Prezzo lordo / Prix brut
PROJECTING SIGNS
CODE	 Art.No	 Insert size (HxW)	 External size (HxW)	 DIN	 Price CHF per piece
with 109mm profile
ST-109148-P	 551521	 105x148mm	 109x148mm	 A6 	 47.90
ST-109210-P	 551522	 105x210mm	 109x210mm		  51.50
with 150mm profile
ST-150150-P	 551523	 148x150mm	 150x150mm		  53.20
ST-150210-P	 551524	 148x210mm	 150x210mm	 A5 	 58.20
ST-150297-P	 551525	 148x297mm	 150x297mm		  67�.90
with 212mm profile
ST-212210-P	 551526	 210x210mm	 212x210mm		  75.30
ST-212297-P	 551527	 210x297mm	 212x297mm	 A4 	 85.80
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN
K
 S
w
it
z
e
rl
a
n
d
 –
 Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page    5/8
SIGNALETIK – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
STRATO – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
ONE LEVEL SUSPENDED    Suspended Signs (delivered with conical suspension set – cable 1,5m)
CODE	 Art.No	 Insert size (HxW)	 External size (HxW)	 DIN	 Price CHF per piece
with 109mm profile
ST-109210-S	 551528	 105x210mm	 109x210mm		  60.00
ST-109297-S	 551529	 105x297mm	 109x297mm		  65.00
ST-109420-S	 551530	 105x420mm	 109x420mm		  72.00
ST-109600-S	 551531	 105x600mm	 109x600mm		  82.50
with 150mm profile
ST-150297-S	 551532	 148x297mm	 150x297mm		  72.90
ST-150420-S	 551534	 148x420mm	 150x420mm		  83.00
ST-150600-S	 551535	 148x600mm	 150x600mm		  97.80
ST-150840-S	 551536	 148x840mm	 150x840mm		  117.60
with 212mm profile
ST-212297-S	 551537	 210x297mm	 212x297mm	 A4 	 90.80
ST-212420-S	 551538	 210x420mm	 212x420mm		  105.80
ST-212600-S	 551539	 210x600mm	 212x600mm		  127.70
ST-212840-S	 551540	 210x840mm	 212x840mm		  156.80
Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
ARCHITECTURAL SIGNAGE
 PRICELIST
Brutto-Preis / Prezzo lordo / Prix brut
TO CREATE MULTIPLE LEVELS
You can create a 2-level or a 3-level Strato Suspended sign by adding 1 or 2 double sided signs with reference :
ST-‘size‘-SD + Connecting clips. Two are required for a 2-level sign and 4 are required for a 3-level sign.
You only can combine same sizes.
For example. If you want to create a 3-level sign with size 150 x 600mm you need to buy :
1 x ST-150600-S + 2 x ST-150600-SD + 4 x connector
SUSPENDED SIGNS
CODE	 Art.No	 Insert size (HxW)	 External size (HxW)	 DIN	 Price CHF per piece
with 109mm profile
ST-109210-SD	 551541	 105x210mm	 109x210mm		  42.40
ST-109297-SD	 551542	 105x297mm	 109x297mm		  47.40
ST-109420-SD	 551543	 105x420mm	 109x420mm		  54.50
ST-109600-SD	 551544	 105x600mm	 109x600mm		  64.80
with 150mm profile
ST-150297-SD	 551545	 148x297mm	 150x297mm		  55.30
ST-150420-SD	 551546	 148x420mm	 150x420mm		  65.50
ST-150600-SD	 551547	 148x600mm	 150x600mm		  80.30
ST-150840-SD	 551548	 148x840mm	 150x840mm		  100.00
with 212mm profile
ST-212297-SD	 551549	 210x297mm	 212x297mm	 A4	 73.30
ST-212420-SD	 551550	 210x420mm	 212x420mm		  88.30
ST-212600-SD	 551551	 210x600mm	 212x600mm		  110.10
ST-212840-SD	 551552	 210x840mm	 212x840mm		  139.30
Connecting clips
STRATOCON-2	 551553 	 Connecting clips packed by 2		  1.10
STRATOCON-4	 551554 	 Connecting clips packed by 4		  2.20
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN
K
 S
w
it
z
e
rl
a
n
d
 –
 Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page    6/8
SIGNALETIK – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
STRATO – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
ARCHITECTURAL SIGNAGE
 PRICELIST
Brutto-Preis / Prezzo lordo / Prix brut
TABLE STANDS
CODE	 Art.No	 Insert size (HxW)	 External size (HxW)	 DIN	 Price CHF per piece
with 78mm profile
ST-078105-T	 551555	 74x105mm	 78x105mm	 A7	 14.90
ST-078150-T	 551556	 74x150mm	 78x150mm		  16.00
with 109mm profile
ST-109074-T	 551557	 105x74mm	 109x74mm		  14.60
ST-109148-T	 551558	 105x148mm	 109x148mm	 A6	 16.80
ST-109210-T	 551559	 105x210mm	 109x210mm		  18.50
ST-109297-T	 551560	 105x297mm	 109x297mm		  21.00
Vacuum cup - compatible for all signs
CODE	 Art.-No				    Preice CHF
VACUUMC2	 551561	 Small suction cup		  12 pcS	 12.50 / 12pcs
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN
K
 S
w
it
z
e
rl
a
n
d
 –
 Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page    7/8
SIGNALETIK – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
STRATO – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
Remarks
Ready Made Strato sign - standard delivered with black endcaps + anti-reflective plexi. Also available with grey endcaps. – Other sizes available upon request
Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN
K
 S
w
it
z
e
rl
a
n
d
 –
 Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page    8/8
SIGNALETIK – FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
FLEXIBLE SIGN SYSTEMS
ARCHITECTURAL SIGNAGE